Domestic Funds-Top 100 as of 05/07/2015

Fr.10/14/14 DD%

Ticker Fund Name Orientation M-Index 4wk 8 wk 12wk YTD %M/A
ICBMX  ICON Materials Mid-Cap Value 4 266% 3.74% 3.00% 7.77% 4.83%
HWAAX  *Hotchkis And Wiley All Cap Value A Mid-Cap Value 4 2.68% 421% 4.99% 6.09% 2.44%
LMOFX  Legg Mason Opportunity F. I. Mid-Cap Growth 4 1.38% 1.82% 4.16% 8.85% 8.60%
PSP PowerShares Private Equity Port. Mid-Cap Blend 4 137% 4.13% 4.04% 7.83% 4.73%
RPEAX  *Davis Opportunity A Mid-Cap Blend 4 057% 520% 5.10% 6.52% -0.36%
HGOAX  *Hartford Growth Opportunities A Mid-Cap Growth 3 017%  152% 3.76% 7.87% -1.64%
PZD PowerShares Cleantech Portfolio Small Growth 3 0.03% 221% 3.38% 5.63% 3.20%
LGRRX  *Loomis Sayles Growth A Large Growth 3 1.36% 3.26% 3.57% 556% 6.05%
ACTWX  *Columbia Acorn Select Z Mid-Cap Growth 3 082% 247% 3.15% 4.31% -2.68%
NYVTX  *Davis NY Venture A Large Blend 3 084% 294% 264% 4.64% 0.14%
ARTSX  Artisan Small Cap Small Growth 3 0.00% 3.92% 3.78% 4.73% 7.05%
CAAPX  Avriel Appreciation Mid-Cap Blend 3 0.11% 215% 263% 561% 1.78%
AQEIX Aquinas Value Large Value 2 069% 265% 259% 3.26% -1.36%
AQEGX  Aquinas Growth Large Growth 2 045% 225% 254%  3.14% -9.22%
HILVX Harbor Large Cap Value Inv Large Value 2 0.16% 2.00% 2.08% 4.69% 1.32%
RzvV Rydex S&P SmCap 600 Pure Val. Small Value 2 0.19% 229% 3.71% 2.01% 4.49%
BVEFX  Becker Value Equity Large Value 2 052% 255% 1.52% 2.82% 0.22%
MUHLX  Muhlenkamp Mid-Cap Value 2 069% 1.31% 1.96% 242% -5.83%
CLSAX  Amerigo N Large Blend 2 0.00% 3.53% 202% 4.42% 1.37%
RYOCX  Rydex OTC Inv Large Growth 2 0.00% 1.54% 1.30% 4.04% 3.88%
MVEIX Memorial Value Equity Inst Large Value 2 000% 191% 1.62% 3.53% -1.14%
AGTHX  American Growth Large Growth 2 0.04% 2.09% 261% 513% -0.10%
CBMDX  Wells Fargo C&B Mid Cap Value D Mid-Cap Value 2 0.14% 1.08% 1.97% 4.40% 4.86%
AAGPX  American AAdvantage Lg Cap Val. Large Value 2 050% 225% 1.37% 2.58% -1.30%
CSVFX  Columbia Strategic Investor Z Mid-Cap Value 2 088% 3.54% 0.05% 211% -5.74%
HCMAX  Hillman Aggressive Equity Large Value 2 132% 3.02% 1.10% 3.54% 4.16%
RFV Rydex S&P MidCap 400 Pure Val. Mid-Cap Value 2 013% 347% 170% 2.08% 4.02%
NEFSX  *CDC Nvest Star Advisers A Mid-Cap Growth 2 1.03% 121% 150% 3.61% -10.99%

15.07%

4.80%

24.90%

14.73%

0.57%

0.35%

14.02%

15.73%

-2.72%

3.21%

19.77%

5.73%

3.02%

-11.21%

7.54%

16.04%

4.54%

-3.93%

5.88%

13.87%

0.69%

4.69%

15.19%

1.99%

-1.29%

12.10%

14.51%

-15.66%

0.94%

2.51%

-3.49%

-1.42%

-1.52%

-12.67%

-1.42%

-1.32%

-11.30%

6.30%

-2.32%

-4.31%

-7.83%

-19.94%

-3.61%

-2.32%

-5.43%

-12.52%

-1.94%

-2.90%

-7.61%

-5.79%

117%

-1.12%

-13.03%

-1.50%

-2.39%

-23.64%

(c) www.successful-investment.com

Page 1 of 4



Ticker Fund Name

Orientation

M-Index 4 wk 8 wk 12 wk

YTD %M/A Fr.10/14/14 DD%

ICCCX

CAMOX

LMVFX

POGSX

PAABX

GSGRX

FMIHX

DHLAX

XLG

BUFBX

ABVAX

PZFVX

AIVSX

AICFX

BEQGX

RPV

TRMVX

VYM

PWV

WOGSX

HDOGX

HGIX

WQCEX

KDHAX

VALUX

DTMGX

NOLVX

AAFPX

ACGIX

NBSSX

ICON Consumer Discretionary
Cambiar Opportunity Inst

Legg Mason Value

Pin Oak Aggressive Stock
*Pacific Advisors Balanced A
*Goldman Sachs Growth & Inc A
FMI Large Cap

*Diamond Hill Large Cap A

Rydex Russell Top 50

Buffalo Balanced
*AllianceBernstein Value A

*John Hancock Classic Value A
American ICA

American Funds Investm. Co.
American Century Equity Gr.
Rydex S&P 500 Pure Value

SEl Large Cap Value

Vanguard High Div. Yield Index
PowerShares Dyn. Large Value
White Oak Growth Stock
Hennessy Total Return

*Hartford Dividend & Growth A
Wright Major Blue Chip Equities
*Scudder Dreman High Return Eq A
Al Frank Inv. (2%-60 days)
*Dreyfus Premier Tax-Managed Growt
Northern Large Cap Value
American AAdvantage S&P 500
*Van Kampen Growth & Income A

Neuberger Berman Focus Inv

Mid-Cap Blend
Large Blend
Large Blend
Mid-Cap Growth
Moderate Allocation
Large Value
Large Blend
Mid-Cap Value
Large Blend
Moderate Allocation
Large Value
Large Value
Large Value
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Value
Large Value
Large Value
Large Value
Large Growth
Large Value
Large Value
Large Blend
Large Value
Small Value
Large Blend
Large Value
Large Blend
Large Value

Large Blend

2

-0.26%

-0.23%

0.76%

1.56%

0.76%

0.76%

0.73%

0.22%

1.23%

0.21%

0.28%

1.40%

0.29%

0.29%

0.23%

0.31%

0.31%

0.68%

1.26%

1.15%

0.98%

0.55%

0.63%

0.67%

0.36%

-0.23%

-0.07%

-0.07%

0.19%

0.11%

2.09%

1.82%

3.31%

2.711%

2.89%

2.27%

2.66%

1.36%

1.23%

1.74%

1.48%

2.60%

1.48%

1.51%

1.51%

2.21%

1.72%

1.41%

2.15%

1.80%

1.27%

1.711%

2.41%

1.54%

2.28%

1.67%

1.43%

0.82%

1.36%

1.68%

2.72%

1.63%

2.34%

2.81%

3.61%

1.18%

2.32%

1.23%

-0.32%

0.27%

-0.07%

0.71%

-0.29%

0.27%

0.13%

-0.52%

0.91%

0.77%

-0.66%

0.92%

-0.96%

0.24%

1.00%

-0.68%

0.36%

-0.38%

0.28%

0.11%

0.60%

1.52%

2.93%

4.00%

3.12%

2.75%

1.53%

2.40%

3.72%

1.72%

1.38%

1.10%

0.35%

0.64%

1.48%

1.49%

0.65%

0.16%

2.25%

0.74%

0.38%

1.92%

0.98%

1.23%

0.73%

1.19%

1.70%

1.04%

1.65%

1.51%

1.17%

2.78%

-2.16%

3.46%

4.37%

3.22%

2.711%

3.37%

0.08%

1.41%

2.07%

-0.26%

1.29%

2.85%

-2.94%

-2.93%

-3.05%

1.88%

0.15%

1.59%

1.49%

2.81%

-2.60%

-1.84%

1.70%

1.76%

-3.82%

-0.06%

1.92%

2.55%

-2.59%

-3.82%

0.33%

12.67%

14.99%

10.65%

-2.08%

11.40%

4.21%

8.55%

8.56%

2.45%

9.33%

11.14%

0.24%

0.21%

-0.42%

9.29%

5.38%

8.71%

8.84%

10.31%

2.71%

0.91%

9.18%

9.51%

-2.75%

4.26%

8.93%

11.30%

-0.89%

-1.70%

-11.48%

-1.43%

-1.52%

-0.97%

9.14%

-1.25%

6.46%

-2.86%

-1.60%

-1.94%

-1.57%

-1.03%

9.67%

9.67%

-11.22%

-1.87%

-4.89%

-1.73%

-1.63%

-1.22%

-7.88%

-8.69%

-1.49%

-2.42%

-11.12%

-3.89%

-1.39%

-1.54%

-10.02%

-12.63%

(c) www.successful-investment.com

Page 2 of 4



Ticker Fund Name Orientation M-Index 4wk 8 wk 12wk YTD %M/A Fr. 10/14/14 DD%
FTA 1st Trust Large Cap Value Opps Large Value 1 0.13% 258% -069% 1.69% 2.23% 10.16%  -2.03%
BLPIX ProFunds Bull Inv Large Blend 1 0.17%  1.03% 0.00% 142% 2.67% 11.25%  -1.38%
FSTKX  Federated Stock Large Value 1 0.07% 1.23% 0.28% 1.05% -0.50% 381%  -5.98%
SGIEX *Columbia Large Cap Core T Large Blend 1 023% 1.11% 120% 2.86% 0.63% 538% -4.81%
MSXAX  *MainStay S&P 500 Index A Large Blend 1 -0.08% 1.24% 029% 1.95% 2.48% 10.44%  -1.33%
KLD iShares KLD Select Social Index Large Blend 1 024% 163% 027% 058% 2.24% 10.87%  -1.48%
ETTGX  *Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.1 A Large Blend 1 025% 092% 063% 2.03% 2.74% 10.55%  -1.29%
EXHAX  Exeter Pro-Blend Maximum Term A Large Blend 1 0.26% 1.80% 1.15% 2.28% -3.50% -1.43% -10.04%
WFIVX  Wilshire 5000 Index Portfolio Ret Large Blend 1 027% 1.05% 044% 2.00% 2.53% 11.06%  -1.45%
UMBIX Excelsior Value & Restructuring Large Value 1 027% 091% 1.02% 2.72% -4.43% 5.13% -14.43%
CLERX  ClermontN Moderate Allocation 1 027% 1.77% 0.74% 2.24% 0.28% 2.05%  -1.53%
RYNVX  Rydex Nova Inv Large Blend 1 0.20% 168% 020% 2.53% 4.30% 17.82%  -2.03%
PRF PowerShares FTSE RAFI US 1000 Large Blend 1 0.06% 1.36% -0.01% 1.13% 2.31% 1041%  -1.26%
SSPIX SEI S&P 500 Index Large Blend 1 0.06% 077% -0.16% 1.51% -1.64% 1.75%  -8.18%
HWLAX  *Hotchkis and Wiley Large Cap Value  Large Value 1 0.18% 1.61% 082% 127% 2.46% 9.48%  -1.34%
EXTGX  *Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.2 A Large Blend 1 028% 0.90% 062% 2.00% 2.76% 10.59%  -1.27%
NEFOX  *CDC Nvest Harris Associates Lg-Cp V Large Blend 1 0.15% 1.03% -0.15% 1.03% -4.21% 241% -11.53%
NPRTX  Neuberger Berman Partners Inv Large Blend 1 007% 158% 097% -0.10% -4.29% 242% -13.07%
OTPIX ProFunds OTC Inv Large Growth 1 0.13% 1.32% 097% 3.52% 3.55% 13.69%  -2.97%
FRBSX  Franklin Balance Sheet Small Value 0 0.19% 154% 023% -1.88% -8.95% -11.29% -18.19%
TWBIX  American Century Balanced Inv Moderate Allocation 0 027% 0.82% -0.38% 044% -2.36% 0.92%  -741%
DLN Wisdom Tree LargeCap Div. Large Blend 0 0.13% 1.34% -1.05% 0.08% 1.60% 8.65%  -1.64%
CHDEX  Cullen High Dividend Equity Large Value 0 1.06% 1.84% -1.60% -1.21% -1.58% 2.75%  -6.01%
PAMVX  *Pacific Advisors Multi-Cap Value A Large Blend 0 0.22% 097% 060% 0.07% -1.42% 793%  -7.87%
HOLBX  Holland Balanced Moderate Allocation 0 056% 093% 0.05% -1.11% -1.99% 0.10%  -6.76%
LVPIX ProFunds Large Cap Value Inv Large Value 0 017% 1.46% -0.26% -0.82% 0.39% 560% -3.41%
EPS Wisdom Tree Earnings 500 Fd Large Blend 0 053% 0.89% -043% 064% 2.21% 10.36%  -1.76%
SINAX *Salomon Brothers Investors Value A Large Value 0 -0.03% 0.66% -0.14% 045% 1.83% 10.40%  -1.33%
HBFBX  Hennessy Balanced Large Value 0 048% 1.05% -064% 0.56% -1.76% -1.97%  -5.46%
NOEQX  Northern Select Equity Large Growth 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% -100.00% ‘H#H#H##

(c) www.successful-investment.com

Page 3 of 4



Ticker Fund Name

Orientation

M-Index 4 wk 8 wk 12 wk

YTD %M/A Fr.10/14/14 DD%

LAGRX  Loomis Sayles Aggressive Growth Ret
LDFVX  *Lord Abbett All Value A

DTLVX  Wilshire Target Large Co Value Invmt
ACEIX *\Van Kampen Equity and Income A
RCMFX  Schwartz Value

BIGRX American Century Income

DHS Wisdom Tree High-Yield Equity

DTD Wisdom Tree Total Dividend

Cvy Guggenheim Multi Asset Income

FDL 1st Trust Morningstar Div. Lead's
DGAGX  Dreyfus Appreciation

RIMBX Rainier Balanced

Mid-Cap Growth
Large Value
Large Value
Moderate Allocation
Small Blend
Large Value
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Value
Large Blend

Moderate Allocation

0

0.00%

-0.15%

0.00%

-0.19%

0.81%

-0.24%

0.21%

0.27%

0.27%

0.68%

0.16%

0.00%

0.00%

1.12%

1.14%

0.58%

1.60%

1.43%

1.53%

0.77%

1.59%

1.80%

-0.22%

0.00%

-0.22%

-0.38%

0.10%

-1.19%

-1.54%

-2.21%

-1.36%

-2.62%

-2.74%

-1.64%

-50.30% -49.93%

0.00%

0.45%

0.19%

0.77%

-0.88%

-0.40%

-0.63%

-0.07%

0.22%

-0.83%

-0.38%

0.00%

-5.69%

-3.64%

-3.16%

-6.49%

-1.61%

0.60%

1.46%

-4.63%

-0.31%

0.41%

-49.23% -47.10%

-100.00%

-9.50%

-1.53%

-3.06%

-5.80%

3.12%

6.38%

8.81%

-2.75%

3.71%

6.13%

-50.16%

HEHHHHH

-16.27%

-10.87%

9.61%

-12.75%

-1.26%

2.2T%

-1.80%

-8.19%

-2.86%

-2.59%

-53.53%

(c) www.successful-investment.com

Page 4 of 4



