Domestic Funds-Top 100 as of 05/07/2015

		Orientation	W-IIIuex	4 WK	8 WK	12 WK	YIU	%W/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
ICBMX I	ICON Materials	Mid-Cap Value	4	2.66%	3.74%	3.00%	7.77%	4.83%	15.07%	-0.94%
HWAAX *	*Hotchkis And Wiley All Cap Value A	Mid-Cap Value	4	2.68%	4.21%	4.99%	6.09%	2.44%	4.80%	-2.51%
LMOFX L	Legg Mason Opportunity F. I.	Mid-Cap Growth	4	1.38%	1.82%	4.16%	8.85%	8.60%	24.90%	-3.49%
PSP F	PowerShares Private Equity Port.	Mid-Cap Blend	4	1.37%	4.13%	4.04%	7.83%	4.73%	14.73%	-1.42%
RPEAX *	*Davis Opportunity A	Mid-Cap Blend	4	0.57%	5.20%	5.10%	6.52%	-0.36%	0.57%	-7.52%
HGOAX *	*Hartford Growth Opportunities A	Mid-Cap Growth	3	-0.17%	1.52%	3.76%	7.87%	-1.64%	0.35%	-12.67%
PZD F	PowerShares Cleantech Portfolio	Small Growth	3	-0.03%	2.21%	3.38%	5.63%	3.20%	14.02%	-1.42%
LGRRX *	*Loomis Sayles Growth A	Large Growth	3	1.36%	3.26%	3.57%	5.56%	6.05%	15.73%	-1.32%
ACTWX *	*Columbia Acorn Select Z	Mid-Cap Growth	3	0.82%	2.47%	3.15%	4.31%	-2.68%	-2.72%	-11.30%
NYVTX *	*Davis NY Venture A	Large Blend	3	0.84%	2.94%	2.64%	4.64%	0.14%	3.21%	-6.30%
ARTSX A	Artisan Small Cap	Small Growth	3	0.00%	3.92%	3.78%	4.73%	7.05%	19.77%	-2.32%
CAAPX A	Ariel Appreciation	Mid-Cap Blend	3	-0.11%	2.15%	2.63%	5.61%	1.78%	5.73%	-4.31%
AQEIX A	Aquinas Value	Large Value	2	0.69%	2.65%	2.59%	3.26%	-1.36%	3.02%	-7.83%
AQEGX A	Aquinas Growth	Large Growth	2	0.45%	2.25%	2.54%	3.14%	-9.22%	-11.21%	-19.94%
HILVX I	Harbor Large Cap Value Inv	Large Value	2	0.16%	2.00%	2.08%	4.69%	1.32%	7.54%	-3.61%
RZV F	Rydex S&P SmCap 600 Pure Val.	Small Value	2	0.19%	2.29%	3.71%	2.01%	4.49%	16.04%	-2.32%
BVEFX E	Becker Value Equity	Large Value	2	0.52%	2.55%	1.52%	2.82%	0.22%	4.54%	-5.43%
MUHLX I	Muhlenkamp	Mid-Cap Value	2	0.69%	1.31%	1.96%	2.42%	-5.83%	-3.93%	-12.52%
CLSAX A	Amerigo N	Large Blend	2	0.00%	3.53%	2.02%	4.42%	1.37%	5.88%	-1.94%
RYOCX F	Rydex OTC Inv	Large Growth	2	0.00%	1.54%	1.30%	4.04%	3.88%	13.87%	-2.90%
MVEIX I	Memorial Value Equity Inst	Large Value	2	0.00%	1.91%	1.62%	3.53%	-1.14%	0.69%	-7.61%
AGTHX A	American Growth	Large Growth	2	0.04%	2.09%	2.61%	5.13%	-0.10%	4.69%	-5.79%
CBMDX \	Wells Fargo C&B Mid Cap Value D	Mid-Cap Value	2	0.14%	1.08%	1.97%	4.40%	4.86%	15.19%	-1.17%
AAGPX A	American AAdvantage Lg Cap Val.	Large Value	2	0.50%	2.25%	1.37%	2.58%	-1.30%	1.99%	-7.12%
CSVFX (Columbia Strategic Investor Z	Mid-Cap Value	2	0.88%	3.54%	0.05%	2.11%	-5.74%	-7.29%	-13.03%
HCMAX I	Hillman Aggressive Equity	Large Value	2	1.32%	3.02%	1.10%	3.54%	4.16%	12.10%	-1.50%
RFV F	Rydex S&P MidCap 400 Pure Val.	Mid-Cap Value	2	-0.13%	3.47%	1.70%	2.08%	4.02%	14.51%	-2.39%
NEFSX *	*CDC Nvest Star Advisers A	Mid-Cap Growth	2	1.03%	1.21%	1.50%	3.61%	-10.99%	-15.66%	-23.64%

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
ICCCX	ICON Consumer Discretionary	Mid-Cap Blend	2	-0.26%	2.09%	2.72%	2.93%	-2.16%	0.33%	-11.48%
CAMOX	Cambiar Opportunity Inst	Large Blend	2	-0.23%	1.82%	1.63%	4.00%	3.46%	12.67%	-1.43%
LMVFX	Legg Mason Value	Large Blend	2	0.76%	3.31%	2.34%	3.12%	4.37%	14.99%	-1.52%
POGSX	Pin Oak Aggressive Stock	Mid-Cap Growth	2	1.56%	2.71%	2.81%	2.75%	3.22%	10.65%	-0.97%
PAABX	*Pacific Advisors Balanced A	Moderate Allocation	2	0.76%	2.89%	3.61%	1.53%	-2.71%	-2.08%	-9.14%
GSGRX	*Goldman Sachs Growth & Inc A	Large Value	2	0.76%	2.27%	1.18%	2.40%	3.37%	11.40%	-1.25%
FMIHX	FMI Large Cap	Large Blend	2	0.73%	2.66%	2.32%	3.72%	0.08%	4.21%	-6.46%
DHLAX	*Diamond Hill Large Cap A	Mid-Cap Value	1	0.22%	1.36%	1.23%	1.72%	1.41%	8.55%	-2.86%
XLG	Rydex Russell Top 50	Large Blend	1	1.23%	1.23%	-0.32%	1.38%	2.07%	8.56%	-1.60%
BUFBX	Buffalo Balanced	Moderate Allocation	1	0.21%	1.74%	-0.27%	1.10%	-0.26%	2.45%	-1.94%
ABVAX	*AllianceBernstein Value A	Large Value	1	0.28%	1.48%	-0.07%	0.35%	1.29%	9.33%	-1.57%
PZFVX	*John Hancock Classic Value A	Large Value	1	1.40%	2.60%	0.71%	0.64%	2.85%	11.14%	-1.03%
AIVSX	American ICA	Large Value	1	0.29%	1.48%	-0.29%	1.48%	-2.94%	0.24%	-9.67%
AICFX	American Funds Investm. Co.	Large Blend	1	0.29%	1.51%	-0.27%	1.49%	-2.93%	0.21%	-9.67%
BEQGX	American Century Equity Gr.	Large Blend	1	0.23%	1.51%	-0.13%	0.65%	-3.05%	-0.42%	-11.22%
RPV	Rydex S&P 500 Pure Value	Large Value	1	0.31%	2.21%	-0.52%	0.16%	1.88%	9.29%	-1.87%
TRMVX	SEI Large Cap Value	Large Value	1	0.31%	1.72%	0.91%	2.25%	0.15%	5.38%	-4.89%
VYM	Vanguard High Div. Yield Index	Large Value	1	0.68%	1.41%	-0.77%	0.74%	1.59%	8.71%	-1.73%
PWV	PowerShares Dyn. Large Value	Large Value	1	1.26%	2.15%	-0.66%	0.38%	1.49%	8.84%	-1.63%
WOGSX	White Oak Growth Stock	Large Growth	1	1.15%	1.80%	0.92%	1.92%	2.81%	10.31%	-1.22%
HDOGX	Hennessy Total Return	Large Value	1	0.98%	1.27%	-0.96%	0.98%	-2.60%	-2.71%	-7.88%
IHGIX	*Hartford Dividend & Growth A	Large Value	1	0.55%	1.71%	0.24%	1.23%	-1.84%	0.91%	-8.69%
WQCEX	Wright Major Blue Chip Equities	Large Blend	1	0.63%	2.41%	1.00%	-0.73%	1.70%	9.18%	-1.49%
KDHAX	*Scudder Dreman High Return Eq A	Large Value	1	0.67%	1.54%	-0.68%	1.19%	1.76%	9.51%	-2.42%
VALUX	Al Frank Inv. (2%-60 days)	Small Value	1	0.36%	2.28%	0.36%	1.70%	-3.82%	-2.75%	-11.12%
DTMGX	*Dreyfus Premier Tax-Managed Growt	Large Blend	1	-0.23%	1.67%	-0.38%	1.04%	-0.06%	4.26%	-3.89%
NOLVX	Northern Large Cap Value	Large Value	1	-0.07%	1.43%	0.28%	1.65%	1.92%	8.93%	-1.39%
AAFPX	American AAdvantage S&P 500	Large Blend	1	-0.07%	0.82%	-0.11%	1.51%	2.55%	11.30%	-1.54%
ACGIX	*Van Kampen Growth & Income A	Large Value	1	0.19%	1.36%	0.60%	1.17%	-2.59%	-0.89%	-10.02%
NBSSX	Neuberger Berman Focus Inv	Large Blend	1	-0.11%	1.68%	1.52%	2.78%	-3.82%	-1.70%	-12.63%

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
FTA	1st Trust Large Cap Value Opps	Large Value	1	-0.13%	2.58%	-0.69%	1.69%	2.23%	10.16%	-2.03%
BLPIX	ProFunds Bull Inv	Large Blend	1	-0.17%	1.03%	0.00%	1.42%	2.67%	11.25%	-1.38%
FSTKX	Federated Stock	Large Value	1	-0.07%	1.23%	0.28%	1.05%	-0.50%	3.81%	-5.98%
SGIEX	*Columbia Large Cap Core T	Large Blend	1	-0.23%	1.11%	1.20%	2.86%	0.63%	5.38%	-4.81%
MSXAX	*MainStay S&P 500 Index A	Large Blend	1	-0.08%	1.24%	0.29%	1.95%	2.48%	10.44%	-1.33%
KLD	iShares KLD Select Social Index	Large Blend	1	-0.24%	1.63%	0.27%	0.58%	2.24%	10.87%	-1.48%
ETTGX	*Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.1 A	Large Blend	1	-0.25%	0.92%	0.63%	2.03%	2.74%	10.55%	-1.29%
EXHAX	Exeter Pro-Blend Maximum Term A	Large Blend	1	-0.26%	1.80%	1.15%	2.28%	-3.50%	-1.43%	-10.04%
WFIVX	Wilshire 5000 Index Portfolio Ret	Large Blend	1	-0.27%	1.05%	0.44%	2.00%	2.53%	11.06%	-1.45%
UMBIX	Excelsior Value & Restructuring	Large Value	1	-0.27%	0.91%	1.02%	2.72%	-4.43%	-5.13%	-14.43%
CLERX	Clermont N	Moderate Allocation	1	-0.27%	1.77%	0.74%	2.24%	0.28%	2.05%	-1.53%
RYNVX	Rydex Nova Inv	Large Blend	1	-0.20%	1.68%	0.20%	2.53%	4.30%	17.82%	-2.03%
PRF	PowerShares FTSE RAFI US 1000	Large Blend	1	0.06%	1.36%	-0.01%	1.13%	2.31%	10.41%	-1.26%
SSPIX	SEI S&P 500 Index	Large Blend	1	-0.06%	0.77%	-0.16%	1.51%	-1.64%	1.75%	-8.18%
HWLAX	*Hotchkis and Wiley Large Cap Value	Large Value	1	0.18%	1.61%	0.82%	1.27%	2.46%	9.48%	-1.34%
EXTGX	*Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.2 A	Large Blend	1	-0.28%	0.90%	0.62%	2.00%	2.76%	10.59%	-1.27%
NEFOX	*CDC Nvest Harris Associates Lg-Cp V	Large Blend	1	0.15%	1.03%	-0.15%	1.03%	-4.21%	-2.41%	-11.53%
NPRTX	Neuberger Berman Partners Inv	Large Blend	1	0.07%	1.58%	0.97%	-0.10%	-4.29%	-2.42%	-13.07%
OTPIX	ProFunds OTC Inv	Large Growth	1	-0.13%	1.32%	0.97%	3.52%	3.55%	13.69%	-2.97%
FRBSX	Franklin Balance Sheet	Small Value	0	0.19%	1.54%	0.23%	-1.88%	-8.95%	-11.29%	-18.19%
TWBIX	American Century Balanced Inv	Moderate Allocation	0	-0.27%	0.82%	-0.38%	0.44%	-2.36%	-0.92%	-7.41%
DLN	Wisdom Tree LargeCap Div.	Large Blend	0	0.13%	1.34%	-1.05%	0.08%	1.60%	8.65%	-1.64%
CHDEX	Cullen High Dividend Equity	Large Value	0	1.06%	1.84%	-1.60%	-1.21%	-1.58%	2.75%	-6.01%
PAMVX	*Pacific Advisors Multi-Cap Value A	Large Blend	0	-0.22%	0.97%	0.60%	0.07%	-1.42%	7.93%	-7.87%
HOLBX	Holland Balanced	Moderate Allocation	0	0.56%	0.93%	0.05%	-1.11%	-1.99%	0.10%	-6.76%
LVPIX	ProFunds Large Cap Value Inv	Large Value	0	0.17%	1.46%	-0.26%	-0.82%	0.39%	5.60%	-3.41%
EPS	Wisdom Tree Earnings 500 Fd	Large Blend	0	0.53%	0.89%	-0.43%	0.64%	2.21%	10.36%	-1.76%
SINAX	*Salomon Brothers Investors Value A	Large Value	0	-0.03%	0.66%	-0.14%	0.45%	1.83%	10.40%	-1.33%
HBFBX	Hennessy Balanced	Large Value	0	0.48%	1.05%	-0.64%	0.56%	-1.76%	-1.97%	-5.46%
NOEQX	Northern Select Equity	Large Growth	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	-100.00%	4######

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	4 DD%
LAGRX	Loomis Sayles Aggressive Growth Ret	Mid-Cap Growth	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	-100.00%	4#######
LDFVX	*Lord Abbett All Value A	Large Value	0	-0.15%	1.12%	-0.22%	0.45%	-5.69%	-9.50%	-16.27%
DTLVX	Wilshire Target Large Co Value Invmt	Large Value	0	0.00%	1.14%	-0.38%	0.19%	-3.64%	-1.53%	-10.87%
ACEIX	*Van Kampen Equity and Income A	Moderate Allocation	0	-0.19%	0.58%	0.10%	0.77%	-3.16%	-3.06%	-9.61%
RCMFX	Schwartz Value	Small Blend	0	0.81%	1.60%	-1.19%	-0.88%	-6.49%	-5.80%	-12.75%
BIGRX	American Century Income	Large Value	0	-0.24%	1.43%	-1.54%	-0.40%	-1.61%	3.12%	-7.26%
DHS	Wisdom Tree High-Yield Equity	Large Blend	0	-0.21%	1.53%	-2.21%	-0.63%	0.60%	6.38%	-2.27%
DTD	Wisdom Tree Total Dividend	Large Blend	0	-0.27%	0.77%	-1.36%	-0.07%	1.46%	8.81%	-1.80%
CVY	Guggenheim Multi Asset Income	Large Blend	0	-0.27%	1.59%	-2.62%	-0.22%	-4.63%	-2.75%	-8.19%
FDL	1st Trust Morningstar Div. Lead's	Large Value	0	0.68%	1.80%	-2.74%	-0.83%	-0.31%	3.71%	-2.86%
DGAGX	Dreyfus Appreciation	Large Blend	-1	0.16%	-0.22%	-1.64%	-0.38%	0.41%	6.13%	-2.59%
RIMBX	Rainier Balanced	Moderate Allocation	-37	0.00%	-50.30%	-49.93%	-49.23%	-47.10%	-50.16%	-53.53%